© 2002, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00106, Revision 8, 11.2.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
28
Optical Connectivity
Pr
e-
Te

PDL = LC Duplex MM
XXX = No connector
Ordering Information
Connector End A
Single-mode
AFC = Angle FC
UFC = Ultra FC
UST = Ultra ST
ADL = Angled LC Duplex
ASF = Angled SC Duplex
USF = Ultra SC Duplex
UDL = Ultra LC Duplex
Multimode
PFC = FC MM
PST = ST MM
PSF = SC Duplex MM
PDL = LC Duplex MM
Cable Type
Zipcord
RZ = 3.0 mm Riser
PZ = 3.0 mm Plenum
R20Z = 2.0 mm Riser
P20Z = 2.0 mm Plenum
R16Z = 1.6 mm Riser
P16Z = 1.6 mm Plenum
Fiber Count
002 = 2
	 Fiber Type
	Q	=	Single-mode**
	2	=	Multimode 62.5/125 OM1
	L	=	Multimode 50/125 OM3
	C	=	Multimode 50/125 OM4
Cable Length (meters)
XXXX (specify length)
0010 = 10 meters
UST UST RZ 002 Q 0010
NOTES:
1.	 Refer to Connector Specifications page.
*	� Single connector options, quantity two per end. Duplex
connectors are assembled with removable clip.
**	� All Single-mode cable assemblies use the
ITU G.652.D/G.657.A1 standard.
***	� LC Connectors available on 2.0 mm Zipcord cable.